
PASRR COORDINATORS AND SPECIALIZED SERVICES COORDINATORS 
 
 

                COORDINATOR                          SS PROVIDER(S) 
Region 1:  
Judith Ervin, LCSW 

Four Rivers Behavioral Health 

1051 North 16th Street 

Murray, KY 42071 

P#270-753-6622 

F#270-753-9669 

jervin@4rbh.org 

  
 
Region 2: 
Charlotte Chilcutt 

Pennyroyal Center 

607 Hammond plaza 

Hopkinsville KY 42240 

P#270-886-5163#417 

F#270-890-1796 

cchilcutt@pennyroyalcenter.org 

 

Region 3: 
Mary Kay Lamb 

River valley Behavioral Health 

PO Box 1637 

Owensboro Ky 42302 

P#270-689-6500 

F#270-689-6744 

Marykaylamb@rvbh.com 

 

 

 

Region 4: 
Jennifer Traughber 

LifeSkills Inc 

380 suwannee trail 

Bowling Green KY 42102 

P#270-901-5000 ext 1147 

F#270-842-5931 

jtraughb@lifeskills.com  

 

 

Region 5: 
Joe Blincoe 

Communicare Inc 

1311 North Dixie Avenue 

Elizabethtown, KY 42701 

P#270-769-1304 EXT 1174 

F# 270-763-0512 C# 270-401-3405 

jblincoe@communicare.org 

 
 

 

 

 

 
Sharon Jones 

Four Rivers Behavioral Health 

425 Broadway Suite 201 

Paducah Ky 42001 

P#270-442-7121  

F#270-443-9692   Evaluators  fax: 270-442-3268 

sjones@4rbh.org 

 

 

 

 

Margie Johnson  

Pennyroyal Center 

3999 Ft. Campbell Blvd. 

Hopkinsville Ky 42240 

P#270-886-7171 ext 7171 

F#270-890-1796 

Mjohnson@pennyroyalcenter.org  

 

 

Michelle Rhodes                          

River Valley Behavioral Health          

PO Box 1637                                       primary Evaluator                                      

Owensboro KY 42302                   Carol Jackson 

P#270-689-6668                               270-689-6570 

F#270-689-6677                           Shelly Whitaker (SS)                    

michellerhodes@rvbh.com  

 

 

 

 

Jennifer Traughber 

LifeSkills Inc 

380 Suwannee trail 

Bowling Green Ky 42102 

P#270-901-5000 ext 1147 

F#270-842-5931 

jtraughb@lifeskills.com  

 

 

 

Angela Peters 

Communicare Inc 

320 Ring Rd 

Elizabethtown Ky 42701 

P#270-769-3377 ext 1517 

F#270-769-6974 

apeters@communicare.org 
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Coordinators 

 
Region 6: 
Deanna Lockhart (Acting) 

Seven counties Services Inc 

3717 Taylorsville Rd 

Louisville Ky 40220 

P#502-459-5292 ext 7155 

F#502-479-7622 

dlockhart@sevencounties.org  

 
Region 7: 
Amanda Davidson 

North Key Community Care 

7075 Industrial Road 

Florence KY 41042 

P#859-647-7580 (ext 112) 

F#859-781-7581 

adavidson@northkey.org  

 
 
Region 8:  
Steve lowder 

Comprehend Inc 

611 Forest Ave 

Maysville Ky 41056 

P#606-564-4016 

F#606-564-8288 

slowder@comprehendinc.org  

 
 
Region 10: 
Bob Kerr 

Pathways Inc 

PO Box 790 

Ashland Ky 41105-0790 

P#606-324-1141 

F#606-329-1530 

bkerr@pathways-ky.org  

 

 
 
Region 11: 
Bonnie Burgess 

Mountain MH/MR 

104 S Front Ave 

Prestonsburg Ky 41653 

P#606-886-4393 / 4939 office 

F#606-886-4434 

bburgess@mtcomp.org 

 
 
 
 
 
 

SS Providers 

 

 

Alma d. madden 

Seven Counties Services Inc 

3717 Taylorsville Rd 

Louisville Ky 40220 

P#502-459-5292 ext 7186 

F#502-452-9079 

amadden@sevencounties.org 

 

 

 

Amanda Davidson 

North Key Community Care 

7075 Industrial Road 

Florence KY 41042 

P#859-647-7580 (ext 112) 

F#859-781-7581 

adavidson@northkey.org  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Judy Klicker 

Comprehend Inc 

741 Kenton Station rd 

Maysville Ky 41056 

P#606-759-7161 

F#606-759-4895 

jklicker@comprenendinc.org  

 

 

 

Morgan Adkins 

Pathways Inc 

PO Box 790 

Ashland Ky 41105-0790 

P#606-329-8588 ext 4210 

F#606-325-4534 

Morgan.adkins@pathways-ky.org  

 

 

 

 

 

Mary Ann Kennedy/ Roger Johnson 

Mountain MH/MR 

40 greenhouse lane 

Prestonsburg, KY 41653  

P#606-886-6815 

mkennedy@mtcomp.org 

rjohnson@mtcomp.org  
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Coordinators 

 
Region 12: 
Kim Davies-Robinet 

KY River Community Care 

P.O. Box 587 

Hyden, KY 41749 

P#606-672-4215 

F#606-436-2467 

daviesrobinet@yahoo.com  

 

 
Region 13:  
Linda Moyers (MH only)/ 

Barbara Barton (MR) 

Cumberland River MH/MR 

P.O. Box 568 

Corbin, KY 40702 

P#606-528-7010 

F#606-528-5401 

bbarton@crccc.net 

 

Kathy Tremaine (MH only) 

Cumberland River MH/MR 

PO Box 568 

Corbin Ky 40702 

P#606-528-7010 ext 204 

F#606-528-5401 

ktremaine@crccc.net 

 

 
Region 14:  
Beverly Loy 

Adanta Inc 

3020 Old Lebanon Road 

Campbellsville, KY 42718 

P: 800-954-4782 

bloy@adanta.org  

 

 
 
Region 15: 
Carolyn Barrass 

Bluegrass MH/MR 

191 doctors Dr 

Frankfort Ky 40601 

P#502-223-2182 

F#502-223-3338 

cjbarrass@bluegrass.org 

 

 

 

SS Providers 

 

Jewell Blair 

KY River Community Care 

115 Rockwood Ln 

Hazard Ky 41701 

P#606-436-5761 

F#606-436-2467 

Jewell.blair@krccnet.com/ 

willa.thornsberry@krccnet.com  

Karen Henson 

 

 

 

Barbara Barton 

Cumberland River MH/MR 

P.O. Box 568 

Corbin, KY 40702 

P#606-528-7010 

F#606-528-5401 

bbarton@crccc.net 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Kathrina riley 

Adanta Inc 

259 Parkers Mill road 

Somerset KY 42501 

P#606-679-4782 ext 2056 

F#606-451-4294 

kriley@adanta.org 

 

 

 

 

lacy Rinehart 

Access / BMHMR 

3161 Custer Dr suite 4 

Lexington Ky 40517 

P#859-272-7483 ext 241 

F#859-272-9685 

lmrinehart@bluegrass.org  
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